HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 593 by Representative Pope

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 15, change "which" to "that"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 2, change "which" to "that"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 8, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 15, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"